MODERN SHARES & STOCKBROKERS LTD.

Scrip Code : 509760 Quarter Ending : Dec-21

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholdi
ng as a %
of total no.

No. of of shares NUTTCS) @1
Nos. of ‘ Total nos. equity shares

shareholde fully paid shares (calculated held in

up equity as per .
= - held SCRR, dematerialize
d form

1957)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Al) Indian 0.00

Category of Entity

shareholder Type

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
ANIL S Promoter 1 455010 455010 15,5 4,55,010
MANGHNANI — ” ' —
GHANSHAM Promoter
SHEWAKRAMANI  Group
MEENA Promoter
SHEWAKRAMANI  Group
GODAVARI Promoter
SHEWAKRAMANI Group
RSSiNNIIDI(?I\?RHI\IIE')A Promoter 1 4,29,165 4,29,165 14.64 4,29,165
SHALINI
NARENDRA Promoter 1 19,100 19,100 0.65 19,100
ADVANI (NR NR)
Any Other
(specify)
BHAGWANTI
EXPORTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED
BHARIGHTLAND
S HOTEL Promoter
PRIVATE Group
LIMITED
NEELGAGAN
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Sub Total Al 9 21,34,784  21,34,784 72.83 21,34,784

6 10,02,575  10,02,575 34.20 10,02,575

1 49,600 49,600 1.69 49,600

1 32,700 32,700 1.12 32,700

1 17,000 17,000 0.58 17,000

3 11,32,209  11,32,209 38.63 11,32,209

Promoter 1 10,75,075  10,75,075 36.68 10,75,075

1 49,600 49,600 1.69 49,600

Promoter 1 7,534 7,534 0.26 7,534

A2) Foreign 0.00

A=Al1+A2 9 21,34,784  21,34,784 72.83 21,34,78



Category &

Name of the
Shareholders

B1)
Institutions
B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
/ President of
India

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
/ President of
India

Sub Total B2

B3) Non-
Institutions
Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2
Lacs
Individual
share capital
in excess of Rs.
2 Lacs

Deepak Kohli

Mohan
Chattaram
Any Other
(specify)

IEPF
Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)
Director or
Director's
Relatives

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareholde
r

1028

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

8000

8000

380227

135261

35261
100000
272853

34695

50

19875

213707

300

Total no.
shares
held

8,000

8,000

3,80,227

1,35,261

35,261
1,00,000
2,72,853

34,695

50

19,875

2,13,707

300

Sharehol
ding %
calculate
d as per
SCRR,
1957 As
a % of

0.00

0.27

0.27

0.00

12.97

4.61

1.20
3.41
9.31
1.18
0.00
0.68

7.29

0.01

8,000

8,000

3,80,227

1,35,261

35,261
1,00,000
2,72,853

34,695

50

19,875

2,13,707

300

0.00

0.00

0.27

0.27

0.00

12.97

4.61

1.20

3.41

9.31

1.18

0.00

0.68

7.29

0.01

No. of
equity
shares held
in
demateriali
zed
form(Not
Applicable)

8,000

8,000

3,23,718

1,35,261

35,261
1,00,000
2,71,153

34,695

50

19,875

2,13,707

100



Clearing

4 243 243 0.01 243 0.01 243
Members
Bodies 11 3979 3,979 0.14 3,979 0.14 2479
Corporate
Sub Total B3 1084 788341  7,88,341 2690  7,88341  26.90 730,132
B=B1+B2+B3 1085 796341  7,96,341 2717 796341 2717 738,132

Sharehol
ding as a
% of
total no.
of No. of

e, Bty shares equity shares
paid up Total no. No. of Voting a he){d in

. (calculat .
equity shares held ed as per Rights dematerializ
shares held

SCRR, ed form
1957)As
a % of

ategory of No. of

shareholde sharehol
r ders

(A)

Promoter

& 9 21,34,784 21,34,784 72.83 21,34,784 72.83 21,34,784
Promoter

Group

(B) Public 1,085 7,96,341 7,96,341 27.17 7,96,341 27.17 7,38,132

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non
Public
Grand
Total

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

1,094 29,31,125 29,31,125 100.00 29,31,125  100.00 28,72,916



